OpurrHaIbHBIE HOMEPA 3aITYaCTEN:

MpounssoauTens

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

OpwurvHanbHbIn Homep

34111163227

34111163307

34111165227

34112180419

34112229031

34112282090

34112282165

34112282166

34112282556

34112357230

34113427503

34116761252

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUMIIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb IPUMEHUMA

BMW 7 (E38) 740 i,iL

BMW 7 (E38) 740 i,iL

BMW 5 (E39) 540 i

BMW 5 (E39) 535 i

BMW 5 (E39) M5

BMW 5 (E39) 520 d

BMW 5 (E39) 530 d

Moandukaumm

log

10.1994 - 11.2001

01.1996 - 11.2001

04.1996 - 06.2003

04.1996 - 03.1999

10.1998 - 06.2003

02.2000 - 06.2003

09.2000 - 06.2003

[Oeuratens

740 i,iL 6eH3nH

740 i,iL 6eH3nH

540 i 6eH3nH

535 i 6eH3nH

M5 6eH3uH

520 d Aunszenb

530 d duszenb

J1.C.
(kB)

286
(210)

286
(210)

286
(210)

235
(173)

400
(294)

136
(100)

193
(142)

Bug cbopkm

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH



BMW 5 (E39) 525 i

BMW 5 (E39) 530 i

BMW 5 (E39) M5

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 540 i

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 520 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 525 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 530 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 520 i

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 525 i

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 530 i

BMW X5 (E53) 4.4 i

BMW X5 (E53) 3.0d

BMW X5 (E53) 3.0 i

BMW X5 (E53) 3.0 i

BMW X5 (E53) 4.4 i

BMW X5 (E53) 3.0d

BMW X5 (E53) 3.0d

09.2000 - 06.2003

09.2000 - 06.2003

09.1998 - 06.2003

01.1997 - 05.2004

02.2000 - 09.2003

02.2000 - 05.2004

09.2000 - 05.2004

09.2000 - 05.2004

09.2000 - 05.2004

09.2000 - 05.2004

05.2000 - 12.2003

05.2001 - 12.2003

05.2000 - 12.2006

05.2000 - 12.2006

12.2003 - 09.2006

12.2003 - 12.2006

09.2003 - 12.2006

525 i 6eH3nH

530 i 6eH3nH

M5 6eH3uH

540 i 6eH3nH

520 d Aunszenb

525 d dunszenb

530 d duszenb

520 i 6eH3nH

525 i 6eH3nH

530 i 6eH3nH

4.4 i 6eH3unH

3.0 d dusenb

3.0 i GeH3nH

3.0 i GeH3nH

4.4 i 6eH3unH

3.0 d dusenb

3.0 d dusenb

192
(141)

231
(170)

313
(230)

286
(210)

136
(100)

163
(120)

193
(142)

170
(125)

192
(141)

231
(170)

286
(210)

184
(135)

222
(163)

231
(170)

320
(235)

218
(160)

211
(155)

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

yHvBepcarn

yHvBepcarn

yHvBepcarn

yHvBepcarn

yHvBepcarn

yHvBepcarn

yHvBepcarn

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN



BMW X3 (E83) 3.0 sd

BMW X3 (E83) xDrive 35 d

09.2006 - 08.2008

09.2008 - 08.2011

3.0 sd usenb

xDrive 35 d [lnsenb

286
(210)

286
(210)

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Besfexoq
3aKpbITbIN



